



### Dream Cakes

## 100083 - White Chocolate Explosion Cake

Light creamy white chocolate mousse filling between layers of airy white cake finished with white chocolate ganache and explosion of white chocolate shards



# Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container **6**  
Serving size **6.0in (6in)**

Amount per serving  
**Calories 420**

% Daily Value\*

<b>Total Fat</b> 21g	<b>27%</b>
Saturated Fat 8g	<b>40%</b>
Trans Fat	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 55mg	<b>18%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 330mg	<b>14%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 54g	<b>20%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 35g	
Includes 31g Added Sugar	<b>62%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 6g	
Vitamin D 0.7mcg	<b>4%</b>
Calcium 140mg	<b>11%</b>
Iron 0.3mg	<b>2%</b>
Potassium 50mg	<b>1%</b>

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### \* Benefits

Light creamy white chocolate mousse filling between layers of airy white cake finished with white chocolate ganache and explosion of white chocolate shards

### Ingredients

Cane Sugar, Unbleached Cake Flour (Wheat Flour), Non-hydrogenated Soybean oil, Eggs, Butter, Whole Milk (Milk, Vitamin D3), Non-fat Milk Powder, White Chocolate (Cane sugar, vegetable fat (palm kernel, coconut), skimmed milk powder, whey powder, soy lecithin, natural vanilla flavoring, Milk, Dipotassium phosphate, carrageenan, Light Corn Syrup (Corn Syrup, Salt, Natural Vanilla), Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Cornstarch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Baking Soda, Salt, Natural Vanilla extract (water, organic compatible alcohol, vanilla bean extractives)

### ⚠ Allergens

#### Contains:



#### Free From:



### Handling Suggestions

Keep Refrigerated

### Serving Suggestions

birthday parties and gatherings

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions

None

### 📄 Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
Dream Cakes	Just Cakes LLC	

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
	101	100083	10856175008313		6/6 IN

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
15.62lb	12.75lb	United States	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
10.5in	25.25in	13.5in	2.07ft3	10x5	117days	-2°F / -5°F



Dream Cakes

# 100083 - White Chocolate Explosion Cake

Light creamy white chocolate mousse filling between layers of airy white cake finished with white chocolate ganache and explosion of white chocolate shards



## Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	420	Total Fat	21g	Sodium	330mg
Protein	6	Trans Fats		Calcium	140mg
Total Carbohydrates...	54g	Saturated Fat	8g	Iron	0.3mg
Sugars	35g	Added Sugars	31g	Potassium	50mg
Dietary Fiber	1g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	55mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0.7mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

## Additional Images

